
2nd meeting in November and December typically cancelled  
 

2025 Due Dates & Council Meeting Schedule 
All regular meeting are held on the second and fourth Tuesday of each month beginning at 7:00 p.m.  

For more information please visit: www.HarrisonburgVA.Gov/Agendas 
 

Location: Council Chambers - 409 S. Main Street, Harrisonburg  

Due Dates 

 

Monday, January 6, 2025 

Friday, January 17, 2025 

Monday, February 03, 2025 

Friday, February 14, 2025 

Monday, March 03, 2025 

Monday, March 17, 2025 

Monday, March 31, 2025 

Monday, April 14, 2025 

Monday, May 05, 2025 

Monday, May 19, 2025 

Monday, June 02, 2025 

Monday, June 16, 2025 

Monday, June 30, 2025 

Monday, July 14, 2025 

Monday, August 4, 2025 

Monday, August 18, 2025 

Friday, August 29, 2025 

Monday, September 15, 2025 

Monday, October 6, 2025 

Monday, October 20, 2025 

Monday, November 03, 2025 

Monday, November 17, 2025 

Monday, December 01, 2025 

Monday, December 15, 2025 

Council Meeting 

 

January 14, 2025 

January 28, 2025 

February 11, 2025  

February 25, 2025 

March 11, 2025 

March 25, 2025 

April 8, 2025 

April 22, 2025 

May 13, 2025 

May 27, 2025 

June 10, 2025 

June 24, 2025 

July 8, 2025 

July 22, 2025 

August 12, 2025 

August 26, 2025 

September 9, 2025 

September 23, 2025 

October 14, 2025 

October 28, 2025 - CANCELLED 

November 12, 2025 (Wednesday) 

November 25, 2025 

December 9, 2025 

December 23, 2025  CANCELLED

 

http://www.harrisonburgva.gov/Agendas

